
VIII gay games 2010 synchronized swimming

FINAL RESULT
Solo

Free Routine Final

cologne / germany 04 AUG 2010 Start time 13:00

Rank Nation / Club Name Swam Technical Free Total
Routine Routine Points

50 % 50 %

AG 40-49

1 (USA) Palomares, Paul T+F 34.917 34.417 69.334

2 (GER) Andrees, Johannes T+F 28.500 31.167 59.667

3 (USA) Bello, Manuel T+F 25.750 32.000 57.750

4 (NLD) van der kolk, sjaak T+F 26.750 29.333 56.083

DNS (GBR) Magliaro, Alex T+F 0.000 0.000 0.000

AG 50-59

1 (FR A) Bordeleau, Christian T+F 29.500 31.750 61.250

Legend:
T - Swam in TechnicaFi - Swam Figure
P - Swam in PreliminaR - Reserve
F - Swam in Free Final

Chief Recorder : Radlanski, Helmut
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VIII gay games 2010 synchronized swimming

RESULTS
Solo

Free Routine Final

cologne / germany 04 AUG 2010 Start time 13:00

Referee Wolf, Pia ?ROT

Technical Merit Artistic Impression
Judge 1 Kunze, Jasmin ?BON Judge 1 Kunze, Jasmin. ?BON
Judge 2 Tripoli, Solange ?PAR Judge 2 Tripoli, Solange. ?PAR
Judge 3 Hoffmann, Jasmin ?MAN Judge 3 Hoffmann, Jasmin. ?MAN
Judge 4 Hack, Meike ?KAR Judge 4 Hack, Meike. ?KAR
Judge 5 Bantle, Vivien ?VIL Judge 5 Bantle, Vivien. ?VIL

Rank Nation / Club Name 1 2 3 4 5 % Pt Pen 100 % 50 %

1 (USA) Palomares, Paul TM 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.5 6.5 50% 33.333 68.833 34.417
AI 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.2 6.7 50% 35.500

2 (USA) Bello, Manuel TM 6.6 5.8 7.0 6.2 6.3 50% 31.833 64.000 32.000
AI 6.4 6.2 6.8 6.5 6.4 50% 32.167

3 (FR A) Bordeleau, Christian TM 6.6 6.1 6.0 6.7 6.4 50% 31.833 63.500 31.750
AI 6.6 6.2 5.6 6.4 6.4 50% 31.667

4 (GER) Andrees, Johannes TM 6.5 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.3 50% 30.500 62.333 31.167
AI 6.6 6.3 6.3 5.9 6.5 50% 31.833

5 (NLD) van der kolk, sjaak TM 6.0 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.9 50% 28.833 58.666 29.333
AI 6.2 5.9 5.8 6.0 6.0 50% 29.833

DNS (GBR) Magliaro, Alex TM 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50% 0.000 0.000 0.000
AI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50% 0.000

Chief Recorder : Radlanski, Helmut
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VIII gay games 2010 synchronized swimming

RESULTS
Solo

Technical Routine

cologne / germany 04 AUG 2010 Start time 11:00

Referee Wolf, Pia ?ROT

Execution Overall Impression
Judge 1 Kroll, Petra ?WIL Judge 1 Kroll, Petra. ?WIL
Judge 2 Kunze, Barbara ?BON Judge 2 Kunze, Barbara. ?BON
Judge 3 Stobel, Birgit ?LUD Judge 3 Stobel, Birgit. ?LUD
Judge 4 Tripoli, Solange ?PAR Judge 4 Tripoli, Solange. ?PAR
Judge 5 Hoffmann, Jasmin ?MAN Judge 5 Hoffmann, Jasmin. ?MAN

Rank Nation / Club Name 1 2 3 4 5 % Pt Pen 100 % 50 %

1 (USA) Palomares, Paul EX 7.0 6.9 6.4 7.0 6.7 50% 34.333 69.833 34.917
OI 7.8 7.1 7.0 7.2 6.9 50% 35.500

2 (FR A) Bordeleau, Christian EX 5.1 6.2 5.4 6.3 5.7 50% 28.833 59.000 29.500
OI 5.3 6.3 5.9 6.5 5.9 50% 30.167

3 (GER) Andrees, Johannes EX 5.2 6.0 5.5 6.1 5.3 50% 28.000 57.000 28.500
OI 5.7 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.7 50% 29.000

4 (NLD) van der kolk, sjaak EX 5.0 5.9 4.3 5.6 5.0 50% 26.000 53.500 26.750
OI 5.4 6.0 5.1 6.0 5.1 50% 27.500

5 (USA) Bello, Manuel EX 4.5 5.4 4.5 5.9 5.5 50% 25.167 0.5 51.500 25.750
OI 4.8 5.6 5.0 6.2 5.2 50% 26.333

Req. El. 4

DNS (GBR) Magliaro, Alex EX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50% 0.000 0.000 0.000
OI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50% 0.000

Chief Recorder : Radlanski, Helmut
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